
2019 The Saddlefitter Qld Dressage Championships Acceptance List as at 20 August 2019

Competition 1 - Equine Fashion Australia Open Preliminary Championship 1B and 1C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

7572 ALTA EGO Zali Young YR No Zali Young QLD Accepted

7050 BELROCK WORLD DOMAIN Harvey Besley No  Belrock Equestrian QLD Accepted

6996 BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate No Georgia Thurgate QLD Accepted

4670 CASANOVA CRUISER Lillian Orman No Lillian Orman QLD Accepted

7005 DE LORENZO K Elizabeth Welch No Guinevere Paddon QLD Accepted

7109 DONATELLA TPH Eliza Cullen No Kim Tenkate QLD Accepted

6501 DRIVING MISS DAISY Kaitlin Colless No Kaitlin Colless QLD Accepted

TBA EBL EXCITE Jayden Brown No Sarah Ryan QLD Pending

4123 FAIRBANKS BELAIR Harvey Besley No Bonita Floyd QLD Accepted

7474 HOLLANDS BEND FRANZISKA Craig Lucas No Amanda Wright QLD Accepted

7488 JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda No Jamie Rodda QLD Accepted

6360 JAYBEE ALAPINKI Brooke Oâ€™malley No Brooke  OMalley QLD Accepted

7490 RAMIRA Emma Flavelle-watts No Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD Accepted

6760 REMI LIVINGSTONE-S Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre No Isabella Wilkinson-Mcintyre QLD Accepted

6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey No Lucinda Peacey QLD Accepted

7491 SIRSATION Nicole Magoffin No Nicole Magoffin QLD Accepted

3276 STEGGLES DE LYTE Sarah Honeywell No Susan Steggles QLD Pending

6876 TARRENDENE HEIDI Kaitlin Dooney No Merran Wilson QLD Pending

7276 TESTAMENT Julie Bland No Julie Bland QLD Accepted

7306 TORTUGA Des Summers No Jane Summers QLD Accepted

7348 WESTER FAN T LAKERVELD Gary Lung No Meisha Demears QLD Accepted

Competition 2 - AAOR Preliminary Championship 1B and 1C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

14 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY Rebecca Haigh AAOR No Rebecca Haigh QLD Accepted

7428 DJEDI Alexandria Leppien AAOR No Alexandria Leppien QLD Accepted

7458 ESTRELLAS REMARKABLEZ Terri Kolb AAOR No Terri Kolb QLD Accepted
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6756 FELDALE REGATTA Jodi Wyllie AAOR No Jodi Wyllie QLD Accepted

7526 HIS A ROYAL HIT Jamaica Bisset O'shea AAOR No Jamaica Bisset O'shea QLD Accepted

3913 HOT PROMISE Fiona Hills AAOR No Fiona Hills QLD Accepted

6710 RECOIL PHILLI Christine Mcmahon AAOR No Christine  Mcmahon QLD Accepted

5368 REDWOOD FARAMIR Mary Mcintosh AAOR No Mary McIntosh QLD Accepted

7323 REMI DICAPRIO Kylee Chandler AAOR No Kylee Chandler QLD Accepted

6210 REMI LADY FLO Laura Fazackerley AAOR No Laura Fazackerley QLD Accepted

7353 TRINITY DREAMS Frances Emmerton AAOR No Frances Emmerton QLD Accepted

6883 WHW FREYA ROSE Nancy Baretta AAOR No Nancy Baretta QLD Accepted

Competition 3 - Emma's Website Pony Preliminary Championship 1B and 1C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

7244 ABSOLUTE GOLD Kylie Barker Yes Kylie Barker QLD Pending

7269 BANKSIA CIGAR Hayley Wells YR Yes Hayley Wells QLD Accepted

7341 BUCKWELL PARK JUBILEE Wendy Harrison Yes Wendy Harrison QLD Accepted

7450 BUCKWELL PARK JULIETTE Craig Lucas Yes Craig  Lucas QLD Accepted

7501 CHAPEL HOUSE GWILYM Racheal Spring Yes Racheal Spring QLD Accepted

7252 CHERATON TIGERLILY Belle Edwards YR Yes Belle Edwards Pending

7104 COGNAC DIAMOND Jacqueline Huppert Yes Megan Fox QLD Accepted

7489 GRENWOOD ROSEANNA Hannah Barker Yes Susan Bailey NSW Accepted

7285 HYLASS PARK REGAL ROMANCE Laura Sazackerley Yes Helen Huie QLD Pending

7284 INDI MOLLOY Karen Howard AAOR Yes Karen Howard QLD Accepted

7457 JULMAR ANASTASIA Susanna Cooper Yes Julie Hibbert QLD Accepted

7237 KARANGA MYRIAH Karen Prain Yes Karen Prain QLD Accepted

5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Erin Johnston YR Yes Erin Johnston QLD Accepted

6922 MITHRIL SURAD Darcy Flanagan YR Yes Erin Flanagan QLD Accepted

5925 SMASH HIT ARIA Claudia Greve Yes Claudia Greve QLD Accepted
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Competition 4 - Equinesque Open Novice Championship 2B and 2C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

7148 BELCARYN FANTOM Sharyn Ross No Sharyn Ross QLD Accepted

7050 BELROCK WORLD DOMAIN Harvey Besley No  Belrock Equestrian QLD Accepted

6455 BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM Erin Flanagan No Erin Flanagan QLD Accepted

7226 BREEZE FIRST MATE Sara Seagrave No Sara Seagrave QLD Accepted

5967 CONNOR Jemma Heran No Jemma Heran QLD Accepted

6469 CONSTANTINE LDA Matthew Lord No Matthew Lord QLD Accepted

7248 COUNT FERNANDO Dawn Blackwell No Dawn Blackwell NSW Accepted

7310 CWMKAREN DERI EXPRESS Amber Hamilton No Amber Hamilton Qld Accepted

7005 DE LORENZO K Elizabeth Welch No Guinevere Paddon QLD Accepted

930 DENIRA Dawn Mckenzie No Dawn Mckenzie NSW Accepted

7109 DONATELLA TPH Eliza Cullen No Kim Tenkate QLD Accepted

7188 DONNA CARMENA Jayden Brown No Shannan Makauskas QLD Accepted

6501 DRIVING MISS DAISY Kaitlin Colless No Kaitlin Colless QLD Accepted

6959 ESTEEM Jayden Brown No Ebonee Leary QLD Accepted

4123 FAIRBANKS BELAIR Harvey Besley No Bonita Floyd QLD Accepted

7574 FLORENZ Nicole Tough No Emma Weel QLD Accepted

73 GLENCOE TORINO Matthew Lord No Madonna Bell QLD Accepted

7488 JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda No Jamie Rodda QLD Accepted

7182 KALIMNA LADY OF LOXLEY Wendi Muehlenbeck No Wendi Muehlenbeck QLD Accepted

6716 LAISSEZ ALLER Taylor Hopkins No Evanna (Anna) Hudson QLD Accepted

7547 LEGACY OF LOXLEY Victoria Welch No Elizabeth Welch QLD Accepted

6543 LIBERTE PARK CASANOVA Margot Warnett No Margot Warnett QLD Accepted

4590 MAYFIELD CHOCOLATE RAIN Zara Schmidt YR No Zara Schmidt QLD Accepted

6931 MOGUL MEADOWS WINNIFRED Emelia Phillips YR No Emelia Phillips QLD Accepted

6866 NEW FAI VIKING Amelia Starkey No Amelia Starkey QLD Accepted

5996 PROMISE FOR GOLD Anika Green No Anika Green QLD Accepted

7196 QUINTE Beth Carter No Beth Carter QLD Accepted

6889 REMI FLAMENCO Chelsea Sinn YR No Chelsea Sinn Accepted

6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon YR No Danielle Mcmahon QLD Accepted
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6760 REMI LIVINGSTONE-S Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre No Isabella Wilkinson-Mcintyre QLD Accepted

5841 REMI LORD DARCY Harvey Besley No Leesa Deen QLD Accepted

6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey No Lucinda Peacey QLD Accepted

7276 TESTAMENT Julie Bland No Julie Bland QLD Accepted

5162 WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith YR No Gary Lung QLD Accepted

Competition 5 - Aussie Equine Supplys AAOR Novice Championship 2B and 2C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

7395 BENCHMARK DOMINO Helen Kolodko AAOR No Helen Kolodko QLD Accepted

7194 BLACK STERLING ROYAL ASCARI Karli-ann Livingstone AAOR No Karli-Ann Livingstone QLD Accepted

6916 BYALEE BRACELET Simone Saunders AAOR No Simone Saunders QLD Accepted

14 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY Rebecca Haigh AAOR No Rebecca Haigh QLD Accepted

7458 ESTRELLAS REMARKABLEZ Terri Kolb AAOR No Terri Kolb QLD Accepted

6756 FELDALE REGATTA Jodi Wyllie AAOR No Jodi Wyllie QLD Accepted

6676 FURST AMORITZ Evanna (anna) Hudson AAOR No Evanna (Anna) Hudson QLD Accepted

7270 HEATHMONT FURST DANCER Stefanie Brown AAOR No Stefanie Brown QLD Accepted

1818 HILLTOP MOON DANCER Linda Laing AAOR No Linda Laing QLD Accepted

7526 HIS A ROYAL HIT Jamaica Bisset oâ€™shea AAOR No Jamaica Bisset Oâ€™shea QLD Accepted

3913 HOT PROMISE Fiona Hills AAOR No Fiona Hills QLD Accepted

6170 JABEZ RED FOO Sasha Norton AAOR No Sasha Norton QLD Accepted

4468 KAH-MAH SUPREMACY Kerry Higham AAOR No Kerry Higham QLD Accepted

6949 MAYFIELD PARISZ Kylie Johansen AAOR No Kylie Johansen QLD Accepted

6812 MISTER INDEPENDENCE Sarah Walters AAOR No Sarah Walters QLD Accepted

0 MOUNTAIN CREEK MYSTIQUE Rebecca Aitken AAOR No Rebecca Aitken QLD Accepted

7424 RAEKHANI KASHIF Christine Gralike AAOR No Christine Gralike QLD Accepted

7193 REDALTO Lara Pickford AAOR No Lara Pickford QLD Accepted

5368 REDWOOD FARAMIR Mary Mcintosh AAOR No Mary McIntosh QLD Accepted

6029 REFLECTIONS CHARM Sarah Oconnor AAOR No Sarah OConnor QLD Accepted

6005 REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo AAOR No Jessica Merlo QLD Accepted

7266 REMI LIONEL RITCHIE Stefanie Brown AAOR No Stefanie Brown QLD Accepted

6881 REMI LONE RANGER Kirsten Costelloe AAOR No Kirsten Costelloe QLD Accepted
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7376 SIENA LADYHAWK Sally-ann Piggott AAOR No Sally-Ann Piggott QLD Accepted

6457 STERLING EDITION Michelle Handbury AAOR No Michelle Handbury QLD Accepted

7353 TRINITY DREAMS Frances Emmerton AAOR No Frances Emmerton QLD Accepted

6883 WHW FREYA ROSE Nancy Baretta AAOR No Nancy Baretta QLD Accepted

Competition 6 - Pony Novice Championship 2B and 2C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

7062 ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Georgia Naidu YR Yes Georgia  Naidu QLD Accepted

6702 BAMBOROUGH MICKEY J Ada Spring Yes Racheal Spring QLD Pending

6445 BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS Darcy Flanagan YR Yes Karen Flanagan QLD Accepted

4118 BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER Mikayla Symonds YR Yes Sarah Coggan QLD Accepted

7104 COGNAC DIAMOND Jacqueline Huppert Yes Megan Fox QLD Accepted

6055 COOLINDA PARK JACKSON Kerrie Skinner Yes Kerrie Skinner QLD Accepted

6688 DONABLITZEN Jessica Summers Yes Jane Summers QLD Accepted

7489 GRENWOOD ROSEANNA Hannah Barker Yes Susan Bailey NSW Accepted

7237 KARANGA MYRIAH Karen Prain Yes Karen Prain QLD Accepted

4414 MISTIE ARIZONA Ellie Lowder YR Yes Ellie Lowder QLD Accepted

6922 MITHRIL SURAD Darcy Flanagan YR Yes Erin Flanagan QLD Accepted

TBA RAENNIK PARK ARMANI Lauren Parker YR Yes Cathy Binz QLD Pending

5925 SMASH HIT ARIA Claudia Greve Yes Claudia Greve QLD Accepted

Competition 7 - Equestrian Land Developments Open Elementary Championship 3B and 3C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

6455 BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM Erin Flanagan No Erin Flanagan QLD Accepted

7226 BREEZE FIRST MATE Sara Seagrave No Sara Seagrave QLD Accepted

5397 CASPIAN WF Aalia Lucchetta YR No Aalia Lucchetta QLD Accepted

3004 CIROCCO Sarai Cottrell No Sarai Cottrell QLD Accepted

3258 CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM Kristen Mcauslan No Kristen McAuslan QLD Accepted

63 DEHERE TLF Ricky Macmillan No Ricky Macmillan QLD Accepted

2019 The Saddlefitter Qld Dressage Championships
Acceptance List

20 August 2019 Page 5 of 17



2019 The Saddlefitter Qld Dressage Championships Acceptance List as at 20 August 2019

6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke YR No Madison Clarke QLD Accepted

6713 FROMELLES Samantha- jane Winton No Gillian Winton QLD Accepted

6543 LIBERTE PARK CASANOVA Margot Warnett No Margot Warnett QLD Accepted

6866 NEW FAI VIKING Amelia Starkey No Amelia Starkey QLD Accepted

5996 PROMISE FOR GOLD Anika Green No Anika Green QLD Accepted

7196 QUINTE Beth Carter No Beth Carter QLD Accepted

7165 REGALO Nicole Tough No Karin Gordon QLD Accepted

6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon YR No Danielle Mcmahon QLD Accepted

6320 SAN FAMA Emma Flavelle-watts No Linda Laing QLD Accepted

5468 SOUTHERN DIMONETTA Julie Bland No Michael Bland QLD Accepted

3002 WANDERLUST Alyce Lyon No Alyce Lyon QLD Accepted

5162 WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith YR No Gary Lung QLD Accepted

5006 ZELESTA Arian Nijhuis No Arian Nijhuis QLD Accepted

Competition 8 - AAOR Elementary Championship 3B and 3C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly AAOR No Jordan Jolly QLD Accepted

3864 BATTLESTAR GALACTICA Caroline Bonney AAOR No Caroline Bonney QLD Accepted

6676 FURST AMORITZ Evanna (anna) Hudson AAOR No Evanna (Anna) Hudson QLD Accepted

2442 JAYBEE ALEZANDRA Natasha Van zyl AAOR No Natasha Van Zyl QLD Accepted

4468 KAH-MAH SUPREMACY Kerry Higham AAOR No Kerry Higham QLD Accepted

6791 KINGSLEE PARK VESPA Andrea Andrews AAOR No Andrea Andrews QLD Accepted

6776 KINNORDY GERONIMO Charlotte Cox AAOR No Charlotte Cox QLD Accepted

6776 KINNORDY GERONIMO Charlotte Cox AAOR No Charlotte Cox QLD Accepted

7193 REDALTO Lara Pickford AAOR No Lara Pickford QLD Accepted

6005 REMI LADY DARCY Jessica Merlo AAOR No Jessica Merlo QLD Accepted

5487 REMI LAMBRUSCO Jana Stadelmann AAOR No Jana Stadelmann QLD Accepted

974 REMI LAUREATE Poppy Ellis-southwell AAOR No Poppy Ellis-Southwell QLD Accepted

6881 REMI LONE RANGER Kirsten Costelloe AAOR No Kirsten Costelloe QLD Accepted

6084 SHEPHERDS HILL EDWARD Genevieve Frunz AAOR No Genevieve Frunz QLD Accepted

8173 TALLYHO DECLAN Elise Diamond AAOR No Elise Diamond NSW Accepted
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2019 The Saddlefitter Qld Dressage Championships Acceptance List as at 20 August 2019

Competition 9 - Pony Elementary Championship 3B and 3C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

6910 BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE Jade Wilkinson YR Yes Jade Wilkinson QLD Accepted

6445 BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS Darcy Flanagan YR Yes Karen Flanagan QLD Accepted

6537 CHABLIS DE LUXE MP Angela Moorhead AAOR Yes Angela Moorhead QLD Accepted

4986 IMPERIAL AUSTIN Ashlyn Dyer AAOR Yes Ashlyn Dyer QLD Accepted

6223 OAK PARK TEMPT ME Emelia Phillips YR Yes Emelia Phillips QLD Accepted

6953 SALIENT PARK TELYNOR Toni Webb AAOR Yes Toni Webb QLD Accepted

Competition 10 - Equine Edge Rehabilitation Open Medium Championship 4B and 4C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

2864 AVONDALE CONCERTO Naomi Strong No Naomi Strong QLD Accepted

5337 CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE Charlotte Adamson YR No Charlotte Adamson QLD Accepted

6549 CJP HIS LORDSHIP Lucy Alati YR No Catherine Alati QLD Accepted

63 DEHERE TLF Ricky Macmillan No Ricky Macmillan QLD Accepted

6002 DREAMTIME IDANA Margot Warnett No Margot Warnett QLD Accepted

6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh No Danielle Keogh QLD Accepted

6957 FLANAGANS DREAM Catherine Alati No Catherine Alati QLD Accepted

7313 FLOWERVALE SAN DIEGO Emmerson Ball YR No Emmerson Ball QLD Accepted

6992 FURSTIN LA JOER Vicki Gowland No Vicki Gowland QLD Accepted

7521 GARTINA Jayden Brown No Pamela Barton QLD Accepted

3650 JAZZAROUND Charlotte Adamson YR No Charlotte Adamson QLD Accepted

5690 KINGS CATWALK Madeline Pritchard No Madeline Pritchard QLD Accepted

5774 LARUNDEL SANTANA Bianca Byron No Nichole Aird QLD Accepted

7165 REGALO Nicole Tough No Karin Gordon QLD Accepted

4188 REMI DOUBLE JEOPARDY Kaitlin Colless No Kaitlin Colless QLD Accepted

6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Hope Beerling No Hope Beerling QLD Accepted

6301 REMI FIRST CLASS India Priestley No India Priestley QLD Accepted

2019 The Saddlefitter Qld Dressage Championships
Acceptance List

20 August 2019 Page 7 of 17



2019 The Saddlefitter Qld Dressage Championships Acceptance List as at 20 August 2019

6320 SAN FAMA Emma Flavelle-watts No Linda Laing QLD Accepted

209 SANDMAN B Nicole Magoffin No Joy Heenan QLD Accepted

5468 SOUTHERN DIMONETTA Julie Bland No Michael Bland QLD Accepted

3002 WANDERLUST Alyce Lyon No Alyce Lyon QLD Accepted

5006 ZELESTA Arian Nijhuis No Arian Nijhuis QLD Accepted

Competition 11 - LP Equestrian AAOR Medium Championship 4B and 4C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

5588 AARKLE Beth-Marie Rodda AAOR No Beth-Marie Rodda QLD Accepted

5870 BARRINGHA GIFT Christine Dale AAOR No Christine Dale QLD Accepted

3864 BATTLESTAR GALACTICA Caroline Bonney AAOR No Caroline Bonney QLD Accepted

6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore AAOR No Amanda Finnimore QLD Accepted

5787 BUCKWELL PARK GIRL POWER Sarah Hancock AAOR No Sarah Hancock QLD Accepted

6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne Mcdiarmid AAOR No Anne Mcdiarmid NSW Accepted

3199 HARRIER HILL FREUDE Kara Brennan AAOR No Kara Brennan QLD Accepted

1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Jane Carcary AAOR No Jane Carcary QLD Accepted

4954 LEADBURN ROCKIN RIO Macada Roebig AAOR No Macada Roebig QLD Accepted

4882 MON AMI Andrea Parker AAOR No Andrea Parker QLD Accepted

7544 REGAL DON RONALDO Gwen Paddon AAOR No Guinevere Paddon NSW Accepted

6105 REMI BELLAGIO Ebony Brayley AAOR No Ebony Brayley QLD Accepted

5487 REMI LAMBRUSCO Jana Stadelmann AAOR No Jana Stadelmann QLD Accepted

6894 RIVALYN ALAIRO Alexandria Leppien AAOR No Alexandria Leppien QLD Accepted

5455 RIVERSIDE KLARK KENT Morgen Schneider AAOR No Morgen Schneider QLD Accepted

7460 SANTIAGO Emma Weel AAOR No Emma Weel QLD Accepted

6888 SHES NICE Catherine Flannery AAOR No Catherine Flannery QLD Accepted

5681 VRAI AMI Macada Roebig AAOR No Macada Roebig QLD Accepted
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Competition 12 - Pony Medium Championship 4B and 4C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

6703 ASPEN WAY POWER PONY Summer Chaseling YR Yes Summer Chaseling NSW Accepted

4986 IMPERIAL AUSTIN Ashlyn Dyer AAOR Yes Ashlyn Dyer QLD Accepted

6341 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Toni Webb AAOR Yes Toni Webb QLD Accepted

6953 SALIENT PARK TELYNOR Toni Webb AAOR Yes Toni Webb QLD Accepted

6251 TMH BOGART Kerri-lee Ryder AAOR Yes Kerri-Lee Ryder QLD Accepted

Competition 13 - Equistore Open Advanced Championship 5B and 5C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin YR No Sally Devlin QLD Accepted

6157 BZ FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy No Mackenzie Boundy QLD Accepted

7399 CAROOL ROSABEL Belinda Davies No Belinda Davies NSW Accepted

6002 DREAMTIME IDANA Margot Warnett No Margot Warnett QLD Accepted

5696 FAITH Carissa Airey No Carissa Airey QLD Accepted

6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh No Danielle Keogh QLD Accepted

3335 FERRAGAMO Nicole Tough No Nicole Tough QLD Accepted

5974 FUNTIME Ashlie Waters No Ashlie Waters QLD Accepted

6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker No Susan Bailey NSW Accepted

3650 JAZZAROUND Charlotte Adamson YR No Charlotte Adamson QLD Accepted

6038 JEMBRAE WELCOME PROMISE Emma Flavelle No Toni Laracuente QLD Accepted

5690 KINGS CATWALK Madeline Pritchard No Madeline Pritchard QLD Accepted

5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham No Georgie Cham QLD Accepted

6032 LOVESTRUCK Sharna Glover No Sharna Glover QLD Accepted

7485 MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE Tori Welch-mason No Lee Muir-Clarke QLD Accepted

6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Hope Beerling No Hope Beerling QLD Accepted

209 SANDMAN B Nicole Magoffin No Joy Heenan QLD Accepted
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2019 The Saddlefitter Qld Dressage Championships Acceptance List as at 20 August 2019

Competition 14 - Equalize Equine Therapy AAOR Advanced Championship 5B and 5C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

5870 BARRINGHA GIFT Christine Dale AAOR No Christine Dale QLD Accepted

5787 BUCKWELL PARK GIRL POWER Sarah Hancock AAOR No Sarah Hancock QLD Accepted

6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne Mcdiarmid AAOR No Anne Mcdiarmid NSW Accepted

2628 GLENVIEW AUDACIOUS LAD Anne Mcdiarmid AAOR No Anne Mcdiarmid NSW Accepted

6441 GODS OF WAR Tracey Williams AAOR No Tracey Williams QLD Accepted

1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Jane Carcary AAOR No Jane Carcary QLD Accepted

6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane AAOR No Emma Cahalane QLD Accepted

5363 KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO Lee Muir-clarke AAOR No Lee Muir-Clarke QLD Accepted

7544 REGAL DON RONALDO Gwen Paddon AAOR No Guinevere Paddon NSW Accepted

252 STOCKIE STELLA Leah Mclellan AAOR No Leah Mclellan QLD Accepted

2558 UQ ANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore AAOR No Emma Moore QLD Accepted

Competition 15 - Pony Advanced Championship 5B and 5C

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

5929 ANAKIE SAINT NICK Amber Hamilton Yes Brandy Hamilton QLD Accepted

6341 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Toni Webb AAOR Yes Toni Webb QLD Accepted

Competition 16 - Vision International Forwarding Open Prix St Georges

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

4858 AVONDALE LINDT Naomi Strong No Naomi Strong QLD Accepted

3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin YR No Sally Devlin QLD Accepted

6157 BZ FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy No Mackenzie Boundy QLD Accepted

7399 CAROOL ROSABEL Belinda Davies No Belinda Davies NSW Accepted

5818 DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Harvey Besley No Harvey Besley QLD Accepted

18 DIAMOND DREAMER TLF Ricky Macmillan No Ricky Macmillan QLD Accepted
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5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen No Eliza Cullen QLD Accepted

5726 ELITE DESTINY Karen Crommelin No Karen Crommelin QLD Accepted

5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding YR No Daisy Fielding QLD Accepted

4129 FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN Sally Devlin No Sally Devlin QLD Accepted

3335 FERRAGAMO Nicole Tough No Nicole Tough QLD Accepted

3224 FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve No Danica Vansleve QLD Accepted

5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord No Merran Wilson QLD Accepted

671 JORDAN Julie Bland No Julie Bland QLD Accepted

5443 KALIMNA RENOIR Sarah Honeywell No Sarah Honeywell QLD Accepted

5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham No Holly Wickham QLD Accepted

5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham No Georgie Cham QLD Accepted

7485 MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE Tori Welch-mason No Lee Muir-Clarke QLD Accepted

5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey No Lucinda Peacey QLD Accepted

62 QEB SWING ON A STAR Georgia Calvert No Lydia Galloway QLD Accepted

28 SALMOUR Dean Izzard No Dean Izzard QLD Accepted

43 SAN RHYTHMIC Elloise Devlin YR No Sally Devlin QLD Accepted

4881 WELFADON Danielle Keogh No Danielle Keogh QLD Accepted

Competition 17 - Vision International Forwarding AAOR Prix St Georges

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

2628 GLENVIEW AUDACIOUS LAD Anne Mcdiarmid AAOR No Anne Mcdiarmid NSW Accepted

5511 JAG CLASSIQUE Kristy Battista AAOR No Kristy Battista QLD Accepted

6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane AAOR No Emma Cahalane QLD Accepted

5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN Trisha Sellers AAOR No Trisha Sellers QLD Accepted

5470 SHARELLEN GADABOUT Justine Dean AAOR No Justine Dean QLD Accepted

252 STOCKIE STELLA Leah Mclellan AAOR No Leah Mclellan QLD Accepted

2558 UQ ANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore AAOR No Emma Moore QLD Accepted
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Competition 18 - Vision International Forwarding Pony Prix St Georges

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

4958 STAR CROSSED Rebecca Watson Yes Rebecca Watson QLD Accepted

Competition 19 - Vision International Forwarding Open Intermediate 1

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

4858 AVONDALE LINDT Naomi Strong No Naomi Strong QLD Accepted

5818 DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Harvey Besley No Harvey Besley QLD Accepted

18 DIAMOND DREAMER TLF Ricky Macmillan No Ricky Macmillan QLD Accepted

5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen No Eliza Cullen QLD Accepted

5726 ELITE DESTINY Karen Crommelin No Karen Crommelin QLD Accepted

5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding YR No Daisy Fielding QLD Accepted

4129 FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN Sally Devlin No Sally Devlin QLD Accepted

3224 FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve No Danica Vansleve QLD Accepted

5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord No Merran Wilson QLD Accepted

671 JORDAN Julie Bland No Julie Bland QLD Accepted

5443 KALIMNA RENOIR Sarah Honeywell No Sarah Honeywell QLD Accepted

5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham No Holly Wickham QLD Accepted

62 QEB SWING ON A STAR Georgia Calvert No Lydia Galloway QLD Accepted

28 SALMOUR Dean Izzard No Dean Izzard QLD Accepted

43 SAN RHYTHMIC Elloise Devlin YR No Sally Devlin QLD Accepted

4881 WELFADON Danielle Keogh No Danielle Keogh QLD Accepted

Competition 20 - Vision International Forwarding AAOR Intermediate 1

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

5511 JAG CLASSIQUE Kristy Battista AAOR No Kristy Battista QLD Accepted

5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN Trisha Sellers AAOR No Trisha Sellers QLD Accepted
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5470 SHARELLEN GADABOUT Justine Dean AAOR No Justine Dean QLD Accepted

Competition 21 - Vision International Forwarding Pony Intermediate 1

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

4958 STAR CROSSED Rebecca Watson Yes Rebecca Watson QLD Accepted

Competition 22 - Vision International Forwarding Open Intermediate A

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch No Elizabeth Welch QLD Accepted

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens No Elizabeth Owens QLD Accepted

4930 TRUE SUPERSTAR Lauren Price No Paula Price QLD Accepted

Competition 23 - Vision International Forwarding AAOR Intermediate A

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

4244 LARUNDEL GIANNI Nichole Aird AAOR No Nichole Aird QLD Accepted

4445 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Tracy Rathjen AAOR No Emma Mcbain and Tracy Rathjen QLD Accepted

Competition 24 - Vision International Forwarding Pony Intermediate A

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

2093 CLEOPATRA HOPE Belinda Russo AAOR Yes Belinda Russo QLD Accepted

2019 The Saddlefitter Qld Dressage Championships
Acceptance List

20 August 2019 Page 13 of 17



2019 The Saddlefitter Qld Dressage Championships Acceptance List as at 20 August 2019

Competition 25 - Vision International Forwarding Open Intermediate B

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch No Elizabeth Welch QLD Accepted

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens No Elizabeth Owens QLD Accepted

Competition 26 - Vision International Forwarding AAOR Intermediate B

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

4244 LARUNDEL GIANNI Nichole Aird AAOR No Nichole Aird QLD Accepted

4445 MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Tracy Rathjen AAOR No Emma Mcbain and Tracy Rathjen QLD Accepted

Competition 27 - Vision International Forwarding Pony Intermediate B

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

2093 CLEOPATRA HOPE Belinda Russo AAOR Yes Belinda Russo QLD Accepted

Competition 28 - Vision International Forwarding Open Intermediate II

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

81 A SPIDER BITE Sally Evans No Sally Evans NSW Accepted

5212 CABARET C Emma Flavelle-watts No Kim Tenkate QLD Accepted

3788 GB WINCHESTER Gary Lung No Gary Lung QLD Accepted

6656 HEDELUNDS MEFISTO Jemma Heran No Jemma Heran QLD Accepted

4251 JAYBEE JAFFA Anita Barton No Anita Barton QLD Accepted

4253 LINCOLN LORD ASTOR Claire Wallace No Claire Wallace QLD Accepted

105 WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk No Anastasia Quirk QLD Accepted
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Competition 31 - Vision International Forwarding Open Grand Prix

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

81 A SPIDER BITE Sally Evans No Sally Evans NSW Accepted

5212 CABARET C Emma Flavelle-watts No Kim Tenkate QLD Accepted

3788 GB WINCHESTER Gary Lung No Gary Lung QLD Accepted

6656 HEDELUNDS MEFISTO Jemma Heran No Jemma Heran QLD Accepted

4251 JAYBEE JAFFA Anita Barton No Anita Barton QLD Accepted

4253 LINCOLN LORD ASTOR Claire Wallace No Claire Wallace QLD Accepted

4931 TRUE SENSATION Paula Price No Paula Price QLD Accepted

105 WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk No Anastasia Quirk QLD Accepted

Competition 34 - Vision International Forwarding Open Grand Prix Special

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

81 A SPIDER BITE Sally Evans No Sally Evans NSW Nominated

5212 CABARET C Emma Flavelle-watts No Kim Tenkate QLD Nominated

3788 GB WINCHESTER Gary Lung No Gary Lung QLD Nominated

4253 LINCOLN LORD ASTOR Claire Wallace No Claire Wallace QLD Nominated

4931 TRUE SENSATION Paula Price No Paula Price QLD Nominated

Competition 37 - Advanced Freestyle

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker No Susan Bailey NSW Accepted

6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane No Emma Cahalane QLD Accepted

3650 JAZZAROUND Charlotte Adamson YR No Charlotte Adamson QLD Accepted

5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham No Georgie Cham QLD Accepted

6032 LOVESTRUCK Sharna Glover No Sharna Glover QLD Accepted
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209 SANDMAN B Nicole Magoffin No Joy Heenan QLD Accepted

Competition 38 - Intermediate I Freestyle

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

4858 AVONDALE LINDT Naomi Strong No Naomi Strong QLD Nominated

5818 DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Harvey Besley No Harvey Besley QLD Nominated

18 DIAMOND DREAMER TLF Ricky Macmillan No Ricky Macmillan QLD Nominated

5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen No Eliza Cullen QLD Nominated

5726 ELITE DESTINY Karen Crommelin No Karen Crommelin QLD Nominated

5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding YR No Daisy Fielding QLD Nominated

3224 FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve No Danica Vansleve QLD Nominated

5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord No Merran Wilson QLD Nominated

5511 JAG CLASSIQUE Kristy Battista No Kristy Battista QLD Nominated

671 JORDAN Julie Bland No Julie Bland QLD Nominated

5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN Trisha Sellers No Trisha Sellers QLD Nominated

28 SALMOUR Dean Izzard No Dean Izzard QLD Nominated

43 SAN RHYTHMIC Elloise Devlin YR No Sally Devlin QLD Nominated

Competition 39 - FEI Intermediate A/B Freestyle

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens No Elizabeth Owens QLD Nominated

Competition 40 - Grand Prix Freestyle

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

5212 CABARET C Emma Flavelle-watts No Kim Tenkate QLD Nominated

6656 HEDELUNDS MEFISTO Jemma Heran No Jemma Heran QLD Nominated

105 WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk No Anastasia Quirk QLD Nominated
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Competition 49 - PE FEI Grade IV Championship: Team and Individual Tests

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

5286 JANEVELYN TSUNAMI Sarah Sherwood No Sarah Sherwood QLD Accepted

Competition 54 - PE FEI Grade IV Freestyle

Bridle 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name

AAOR/

YR
Pony Owners Name State Status

5286 JANEVELYN TSUNAMI Sarah Sherwood No Sarah Sherwood QLD Accepted
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